South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 06, 2024, 05:54:39 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*3412 (Rat #0630, Act #0509 of 1980) General Bill, By J.G. Felder, T.W. Mitchell and J.H. Toal

A Bill to amend Sections 42-7-20 and 42-7-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the state Workmen's
Compensation Fund, so as to provide that the term of the Director of the Fund shall be for six years and provide the the legal
representation for the fund shall be by attorneys appointed by the Director with the approval of the Attorney General.

01/30/80
01/30/80
05/27/80
05/29/80
06/03/80
06/03/80
06/04/80
06/04/80
06/05/80
06/05/80
06/11/80
06/11/80
06/11/80
06/18/80

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-502

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-502

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-3150

Read second time HJ-3367

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3445

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-10
Read second time SJ-84

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-84
Read third time and enrolled SJ-74

Ratified R 630 HJ-3689

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/11/80

Act No. 509

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



