South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 05:54:39 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

01/30/80

H*3412 (Rat #0630, Act #0509 of 1980) General Bill, By J.G. Felder, T.W. Mitchell and J.H. Toal

Introduced and read first time HJ-502

A Bill to amend Sections 42-7-20 and 42-7-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the state Workmen's Compensation Fund, so as to provide that the term of the Director of the Fund shall be for six years and provide the the legal representation for the fund shall be by attorneys appointed by the Director with the approval of the Attorney General.

01/30/80	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-502
05/27/80	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-3150
05/29/80	House	Read second time HJ-3367
06/03/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3445
06/03/80	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-10
06/04/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-84
06/04/80	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-84
06/05/80	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-74
06/05/80	House	Ratified R 630 HJ-3689
06/11/80		Signed By Governor
06/11/80		Effective date 06/11/80
06/11/80		Act No. 509
06/18/80		Copies available